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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

16

ZAIN SALEH 

MUHAMMAD HANNAN TAYYAB 

MOHAMMAD JAMIL SARWAR 

NAEEM UL HASSAN 

ADEEB UL HASSAN 

ASAD IFTIKHAR SHAH 

RIZWAN AHMED KHAN 

OMAIR SAJJAD 

TAIMOOR ANWAR 

RABIA SALEEM (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SARWAR 

ZAYED QAMAR 

ATHER ADNAN (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

MIAN ABDUL QADEER

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MOHAMMAD SARWAR

HASSAN DIN

ABDUL GHANI

IFTIKHAR SHAH NADIR

MUHAMMAD IJAZ AHMED

SAJJAD MASOOD

MIRZA MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

QAMER UZ ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

62400033

62400045

62400002

62400018

62400043

62400029

62400047

62400037

62400012

62400008

62400038

62400004

62400032

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NAROWAL

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

LAHORE

ATTOCK

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SENIOR REGISTRAR NEUROSURGERY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

13

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

SULTAN KASHIF ALI 

ABDUL GHAFOOR 

AHTESHAM KHIZAR 

MUHAMMAD ABDUR REHMAN 

JAMSHAID FAROOQ 

NAZEER AHMED 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ NAEEM 

IMDAD ULLAH 

WASIF RIZWAN 

SULTAN ALTAF ALI

LAL BAHADAR

KHIZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALYAS

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HUZOOR BUX NANGREJO

NIZAM BUKHSH

PEER MUHAMMAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD MALIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

62400015

62400036

62400034

62400013

62400005

62400011

62400051

62400003

62400044

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SHAH ZAIB TASDIQUE 

UMAR FAROOQ 

AAMIR MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD TASDIQUE NAQUSHBAND

DR ZAHOOR AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

1

2

3

62400006

62400010

62400017

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

VEHARI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ZUBAIR AHMED 

FARID KHAN 

TOQEER AHMED 

SHAKEEL AHMAD 

ADNAN QASIM 

RANA ZEESHAN MUZAFFAR 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN 

NISAR AHMED

MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MANZOOR AHMED ABBASI

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD QASIM

RANA MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHKEE

NOOR MUHAMMAD

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

62400024

62400025

62400026

62400039

62400040

62400048

62400050

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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SAUD AHMED 

ANAM FATIMA (Selected Against

MUHAMMAD AYUB

RAJA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

1

2

62400028

62400022

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


