PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR NEUROSURGERY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 13 Revision No. 2 Case # 51D2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	62400033	1	ZAIN SALEH MIAN ABDUL QADEER	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	62400045	2	MUHAMMAD HANNAN TAYYAB MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	62400002	3	MOHAMMAD JAMIL SARWAR MOHAMMAD SARWAR	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	62400018	4	NAEEM UL HASSAN HASSAN DIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	62400043	5	ADEEB UL HASSAN ABDUL GHANI	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	62400029	6	ASAD IFTIKHAR SHAH IFTIKHAR SHAH NADIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	62400047	7	RIZWAN AHMED KHAN MUHAMMAD IJAZ AHMED	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	62400037	8	OMAIR SAJJAD SAJJAD MASOOD	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	62400012	9	TAIMOOR ANWAR MIRZA MUHAMMAD ANWAR	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	62400008	10	RABIA SALEEM (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
11	62400038	11	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	62400004	12	ZAYED QAMAR QAMER UZ ZAMAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	62400032	16	ATHER ADNAN (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR NEUROSURGERY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 13 Revision No. 2 Case # 51D2022

Sr. Application No. Merit Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
---	----------	---------------	---

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	62400015	13	SULTAN KASHIF ALI SULTAN ALTAF ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	62400036	14	ABDUL GHAFOOR LAL BAHADAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	62400034	15	AHTESHAM KHIZAR KHIZAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	62400013	17	MUHAMMAD ABDUR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ALYAS	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	62400005	18	JAMSHAID FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	62400011	19	NAZEER AHMED HUZOOR BUX NANGREJO	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	62400051	20	MUHAMMAD TARIQ NAEEM NIZAM BUKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	62400003	21	IMDAD ULLAH PEER MUHAMMAD	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	62400044	22	WASIF RIZWAN NOOR MUHAMMAD MALIK	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview				
1	62400006	SHAH ZAIB TASDIQUE MUHAMMAD TASDIQUE NAQUSHBAND	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
2	62400010	UMAR FAROOQ DR ZAHOOR AHMAD	SARGODHA	FAIL	
3	62400017	AAMIR MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	VEHARI	FAIL	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR NEUROSURGERY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 13 Revision No. 2 Case # 51D2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
4	62400024		ZUBAIR AHMED NISAR AHMED	LAHORE	FAIL	
5	62400025		FARID KHAN MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	LAHORE	FAIL	
6	62400026		TOQEER AHMED MANZOOR AHMED ABBASI	LAHORE	FAIL	
7	62400039		SHAKEEL AHMAD ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	FAIL	
8	62400040		ADNAN QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM	D.G. KHAN	FAIL	
9	62400048		RANA ZEESHAN MUZAFFAR RANA MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHKEE	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
10	62400050		MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN NOOR MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	FAIL	

<u>F</u>	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post				
1	62400028	SAUD AHMED MUHAMMAD AYUB	FAISALABAD		
2	62400022	ANAM FATIMA (Selected Against RAJA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	SARGODHA		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.